THE STABLES

GEORGE STUBBS, THE 8TH CENTURY ARTIST,
WAS A REGULAR VISITOR TO THESE OLD
STABLES. HE DIDNT COME FOR THE BEEF,
CHICKEN OR FISH, BUT THE HORSES.

LEAVING HIS HOME IN EDGWARE, GEORGE
WOULD  WALK  THE LEAFY LANES OF
HERTFORDSHIRE UNTIL HE ARRIVED AT THE
GROVE. HERE, INSPIRED BY THE FINE MARES
AND STALLIONS, HE WOULD SPEND HOURS
AT HIS EASEL.

TODAY, OF COURSE, THE HORSES HAVE BEEN
REPLACED BY GOLF CARTS AND THE
HORSESHOES HAVE GIVEN WAY TO SOFT
SPIKES. WE LIKE TO THINK, HOWEVER, THAT
SOME OF THE STUBBS MAGIC REMAINS.

LIKE GEORGE, OUR CHEFS CREATE ONE
MASTERPIECE AFTER ANOTHER.

TEAS & COFFEES
Tea (choose from our selection of teas) £4.95
Coffees £4.95

Espresso | Double Espresso | Cappuccino |
Caffe Latte | Macchiato | Mocha

Single Espresso £3.25

Liqueur Coffee £8.75

BAR MENU

Served from 12:00 until 21:00 Monday to Sunday

Oak smoked salmon and cream cheese bagel,
soused cucumber, horseradish potato salad

Chicken, bacon and avocado on sourdough

Cold roast beef, semi dried tomatoes,
horseradish and watercress on sourdough

Chicken and mushroom pie
with creamed potatoes

Warm salad of halloumi, endive, walnut
and pomegranate (v)

Boiled onions, Lancashire cheese
and granary bread (v)

Mussels cooked in cider, cream, bacon
and tarragon

The Stables burger served with Caesar dressing
and French fries

Beer battered cod, served with hand cut chips,
minted pea puree and tartare sauce

Salad of smoked duck, pancetta, soft boiled egg
and garlic dressing

(v) suitable for vegetarians

£10.00

£10.80

£10.80

£15.00

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£14.50

£17.00

£12.00

Some of our dishes may contain nuts, if you are allergic to any foods please
inform your waiter prior to ordering. All dishes are subject to seasonal

changes.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.



