

THE STABLES

GEORGE STUBBS, THE 18TH CENTURY ARTIST, WAS A REGULAR VISITOR TO THESE OLD STABLES. HE DIDN'T COME FOR THE BEEF, CHICKEN OR FISH, BUT THE HORSES.

LEAVING HIS HOME IN EDGWARE, GEORGE WOULD WALK THE LEAFY LANES OF HERTFORDSHIRE UNTIL HE ARRIVED AT THE GROVE. HERE, INSPIRED BY THE FINE MARES AND STALLIONS, HE WOULD SPEND HOURS AT HIS EASEL.

TODAY, OF COURSE, THE HORSES HAVE BEEN REPLACED BY GOLF CARTS AND THE HORSESHOES HAVE GIVEN WAY TO SOFT SPIKES. WE LIKE TO THINK, HOWEVER, THAT SOME OF THE STUBBS MAGIC REMAINS.

LIKE GEORGE, OUR CHEFS CREATE ONE MASTERPIECE AFTER ANOTHER.



TEAS & COFFEES

Tea (choose from our selection of teas)	£4.95
Coffees Espresso Double Espresso Cappuccino Caffe Latte Macchiato Mocha	£4.95
Single Espresso	£3.25
Liqueur Coffee	£8.75

BAR MENU

Served from 12:00 until 21:00 Monday to Sunday

Oak smoked salmon and cream cheese bagel, soused cucumber, horseradish potato salad	£10.00
Chicken, bacon and avocado on sourdough	£10.80
Cold roast beef, semi dried tomatoes, horseradish and watercress on sourdough	£10.80
Chicken and mushroom pie with creamed potatoes	£15.00
Warm salad of halloumi, endive, walnut and pomegranate (v)	£8.50
Boiled onions, Lancashire cheese and granary bread (v)	£8.00
Mussels cooked in cider, cream, bacon and tarragon	£8.00
The Stables burger served with Caesar dressing and French fries	£14.50
Beer battered cod, served with hand cut chips, minted pea puree and tartare sauce	£17.00
Salad of smoked duck, pancetta, soft boiled egg and garlic dressing	£12.00

(v) suitable for vegetarians

Some of our dishes may contain nuts, if you are allergic to any foods please inform your waiter prior to ordering. All dishes are subject to seasonal changes.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.